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Final Raw Time Results, #6 - PCA Potomac - Baysox - Sun 10-24-2010

Timed Entries: 42

Raw Pos. |Pos.|Class| #|Driver Car Model Raw Time| Diff.|From 1st
1 1 G-R (223 [Pete Gochman 05 Honda S2000 56.841( 0.000 0.000
2 2 | G-R|[207(Craig Stuard 05 Cobra 58.031( 1.190 1.190
3 3 | G-R|221|Ernest Campana 94 Honda 58.278( 0.247 1.437
4 1 P4 (202 [ Stuart Fain 07 GT3 59.377( 1.099 2.536
5 4 | G-R|220|Juan Guzman 06 S2000 59.391( 0.014 2.550
6 1 P5 (214 Bill Calcagno Cayman S 59.461( 0.070 2.620
7 1 G| 105 [ Alejandro Aviles |95 Honda Civic EX 59.957( 0.496 3.116
8 5 | G-R|225|Howard Leikin 05 Corvette 60.167( 0.210 3.326
9 1 P3 (205 [John Bendekovic 81 911 SC 60.195( 0.028 3.354
10 1 S31209 | Steve Mitchell 08 Boxster S 60.545( 0.350 3.704
11 2 G (208 [Joe Brannon 00 BMW Z3 60.935( 0.390 4.094
12 2 P4 (112 [Chris Ohare 96 993 61.091( 0.156 4.250
13 1 P2 (217 [David Stoesser 87 944 61.528( 0.437 4.687
14 6 | G-R|[120(|Rinaldo Campana |94 Honda Civic 61.588( 0.060 4.747
15 1 S4|116|Duyane Norman |05 997 62.007( 0.419 5.166
16 3 G|119|Ricardo Guzman |90 Miata 62.183( 0.176 5.342
17 4 G (213 |Brian Soskey 07 Subaru WRX 62.290( 0.107 5.449
18 2 S4|111|Scott Borden 09 997 C4S 62.360( 0.070 5.519
19 3 S41103 | Gary Baker 02 996 Cab 62.692( 0.332 5.851
20 2 P2 (212 (Jim Arnold 944 Cabriolet 62.727( 0.035 5.886
21 5 G (218 [Brian Lowe Mazda Miata 62.820( 0.093 5.979
22 2 P5 (204 [John Eberhardt 98 Boxster 62.860( 0.040 6.019
23 1 S2|215|Josiah Gaffney 02 Boxster 63.016( 0.156 6.175
24 6 G| 113 |Daneil Bragason |91 Toyota 63.293( 0.277 6.452
25 2 P3 (201 [Ron Bremer 80911 SC 64.169( 0.876 7.328
26 7 | G-R|211(Chris Sychlovy 89 RX7 64.170( 0.001 7.329
27 2 S21203 | Mark Hubley 99 Boxster 64.792( 0.622 7.951
28 7 G| 121 [Darren Morrell Nissan 350Z 65.217( 0.425 8.376
29 3 P2 (216 James Wingfield |85 944 65.558( 0.341 8.717
30 8 G (117 |Barrie Gochman |06 Subaru STI 66.872( 1.314| 10.031
31 1 S1|107 | Chris Hunsaker 92 964 66.882( 0.010| 10.041
32 3 S2|106 | Leo Ceccarelli 03 Boxster 67.045( 0.163 10.204
33 3 P4 (206 [Inseok "Ian" Choi |04 996 GT3 67.333( 0.288| 10.492
34 9 G| 109 | Kristian Kems 08 VW GTI 67.415| 0.082 10.574
35 4 S2|102|John Magistro Boxster 67.749( 0.334 10.908
36 1 M |115|James Cunningham |79 911 SC 67.841] 0.092( 11.000
37 2 S1|114|Donna Brandt 97 C4S 68.273| 0.432 11.432
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38 4 S41104 [ Asim Bajwa 05 Carrera 68.284] 0.011| 11.443
39 3 S1]|118 [Russell Pettis 96 993 69.943| 1.659( 13.102
40 1 P1|108|Terry LaBaw 67 912 71.907| 1.964| 15.066
41 2 S31210|John Evans 07 Cayman S 81.945110.038| 25.104
42 3 S3|110(Carol Evans 07 Cayman S 89.048( 7.103| 32.207
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